
Events

DJ Andy Keiser

DJ Brandon Finkey

DJ David Gonzalez

DJ Gains Bond

DJ Tony Mac

DJ Tyler Ross

Extra Hour

$1,499

$1,499

$1,499

$1,499

$1,499

$1,499

$249

C H O O S E  Y O U R  D J
O u r  D J s  d o n ’ t  j u s t  s i t  b a c k  a n d  h i t  p l a y .  W e  a r e  a  t e a m  o f  R E A L
p r o f e s s i o n a l  D J s  a n d  e m c e e s ,  f o c u s e d  o n  p a c k i n g  t h e  d a n c e
f l o o r ,  c r e a t i n g  l i f e - l o n g  m e m o r i e s ,  r e a d i n g  t h e  c r o w d ,  a n d
e n g a g i n g  a l l  n i g h t  l o n g .  P l a n n i n g  P o r t a l ,  I n t e l l i g e n t  L i g h t i n g ,
U p l i g h t i n g ,  a n d  4  H o u r s  o f  P e r f e c t  V i b e s  I n c l u d e d !

717-799-7529

TYLER@ROSSPRODUCTIONSPA.COM

ROSSPRODUCTIONSPA.COM

contact



Present
P R E S E N T A T I O N S
O u r  p r e s e n t a t i o n s  a r e  u n m a t c h e d .   C u s t o m  d e s i g n e d  a n d  b u i l t
i n - h o u s e ,  w e  h a v e  t h e  C O O L E S T  D J  f u r n i t u r e ,  c u s t o m  o u t f i t s  a n d
s u i t s  t h a t  m a t c h  p e r f e c t l y  w i t h  y o u r  e v e n t .  A l l  b a s e d  o n
a v a i l a b i l i t y ,  w e  m a t c h  t h e  b o o t h  w i t h  t h e  v e n u e  a n d  y o u r  v i b e .

65" TV DJ Booth (White)

65" TV DJ Booth (Black)

Double 65" TV DJ Booth (Black)

The Staple Booth (White)

The Staple Booth (Black)

The Staple Booth (Greenery)

The T-Booth (White)

Facade Booth (White)

Facade Booth (Black)

Barn Booth (White)

Barn Booth (Natural)

Executive Booth (White)

Video Wall  Booth

Video Wall  Booth w/ Backing

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

$1,999

$2,999

D J  B O O T H

Name Cards

Marquee Letters (Per Letter)

Marquee Letters (Setup-Fee)

TBD

$99

$199

M I S C



Enhance
E N H A N C E M E N T S
Y o u r  w e d d i n g  s h o u l d  b e  a b o u t  Y O U .  F e e l  l i k e  Y O U ,  a n d  v i b e  l i k e
Y O U .  E n h a n c i n g  i s  a l l  a b o u t  i n c r e a s i n g  t h e  n u m b e r  o f  l i f e -
l a s t i n g  m e m o r i e s  y o u  a n d  y o u r  g u e s t s  w i l l  t a k e  a w a y .

Uplighting (Full  Room)

Uplighting (Additional 20 Lights)

Name in Lights Monogram

Cafe String Lighting (80ft w/ Pole)

Kinetic Spheres (40 Count)

Kinetic Spheres (60 Count)

INCLUDED

$499

$499

$79

$5999

$8999

L I G H T I N G

Cold Sparkular Fountains (2)

Cold Sparkular Fountains (4-6)

Dancing On The Clouds

C02 Blasters (Floor or Mounted)

C02 Cannon (Handheld)

Confetti  POP (Cleanup Not Incl . )

Confetti  Rainfall  (Cleanup Not Incl . )

Powder Blaster (4 Units)

Powder Blaster (8 Units)

$499

$799

$499

$499

$499

$149

$399

$699

$1099

A T M O S P H E R E

717-799-7529

TYLER@ROSSPRODUCTIONSPA.COM

ROSSPRODUCTIONSPA.COM

contact



20x20 Lux Wood Dance Floor

20x20 Checkerboard Dance Floor

20x20 Infinity LED Dance Floor

20x20 Infinity Disco LED Dance Floor

24x24 Lux Wood Dance Floor

24x24 Checkerboard Dance Floor

24x24 Infinity LED Dance Floor

24x24 Infinity Disco LED Dance Floor

$2999

$2999

$3499

$3499

$3499

$3499

$3999

$3999

D A N C E  F L O O R S

Saxophonist

Percussionist

Conga Player

Violinist

Bass Guitarist

$749

$749

$749

$749

$749

717-799-7529

TYLER@ROSSPRODUCTIONSPA.COM

ROSSPRODUCTIONSPA.COM

contact

L I V E  F E A T U R E S
C r e a t e  a n  u n f o r g e t t a b l e  a t m o s p h e r e  w i t h  t h e  p e r f e c t  b l e n d  o f
l i v e  m u s i c i a n s  a n d  a  D J .  C u s t o m i z e  y o u r  e n t e r t a i n m e n t  b y
a d d i n g  i n d i v i d u a l  m u s i c i a n s  o r  g o  a l l  o u t  w i t h  o u r  f u l l  b a n d
e x p e r i e n c e .  P r i c i n g  i s  b a s e d  p e r  m u s i c i a n  f o r  a  2 - h o u r  s e t ,  w i t h
t h e  a s s u m p t i o n  t h a t  R o s s  P r o d u c t i o n s  w i l l  b e  o n - s i t e  t o  p r o v i d e
t h e  s o u n d  s y s t e m .

Enhance



$499ROSSBooth Roamer
Creates sti l l ,  gifs ,  and boomerangs

Digital  Props & Custom Overlay On All  Pictures

Social  Media Friendly

$499ROSSBooth Social
Creates sti l l ,  gifs ,  and boomerangs

Digital  Props & Custom Overlay On All  Pictures

Backdrop

Social  Media Friendly

$899ROSSBooth Pro
Creates 2x6 OR 4x6 Prints

Physical Props & Custom Overlay On All  Pictures

Photo Album Guest Book

Backdrop

$1199ROSSBooth Mirror Booth
Creates sti l l  2x6 OR 4x6 Prints

Physical Props & Custom Overlay On All  Pictures

Photo Album Guest Book

Backdrop

$899ROSSBooth Kardashian
Creates Lux Metall ic Black & White 4x6 Prints

Custom Overlay On All  Pictures

Photo Album Guest Book

White or Black Backdrop

P H O T O  B O O T H S
C a p t u r e  y o u r  e v e n t  t h e  B E S T  w a y  p o s s i b l e .   P h o t o  B o o t h s  a r e
F U N ,  e n g a g i n g ,  a n d  t h e  e a s i e s t  w a y  t o  c a p t u r e  m e m o r i e s .   P l u s
y o u  g e t  t h e  p h o t o s  i m m e d i a t e l y !

Enhance



$1299ROSSBooth 360
360 Platform w/ LED Ring

Four LED Lights for Ambiance

Physical Props,  Custom Video Overlay

Red Runner Carpet w/ Stanchions

Creates Boomerangs & Video Reels

P H O T O  B O O T H S  C O N T .
C a p t u r e  y o u r  e v e n t  t h e  B E S T  w a y  p o s s i b l e .   P h o t o  B o o t h s  a r e
F U N ,  e n g a g i n g ,  a n d  t h e  e a s i e s t  w a y  t o  c a p t u r e  m e m o r i e s .   P l u s
y o u  g e t  t h e  p h o t o s  i m m e d i a t e l y !

$2999The GLAMBOT
Custom Printed Backdrop w/ Custom Overlay

Ambient Lighting

Red Runner Carpet w/ Stanchions

717-799-7529

TYLER@ROSSPRODUCTIONSPA.COM

ROSSPRODUCTIONSPA.COM

contact

Enhance


