



CHOOSE YOUR DJ

Our DJs don't just sit back and hit play. We are a team of REAL professional DJs and emcees, focused on packing the dance floor, creating life-long memories, reading the crowd, and engaging all night long. Planning Portal, Intelligent Lighting, Uplighting, and 4 Hours of Perfect Vibes Included!

DJ Andy Keiser	\$1,499
DJ Brandon Finkey	\$1,499
DJ David Gonzalez	\$1,499
DJ Gains Bond	\$1,499
DJ Tony Mac	\$1,499
DJ Tyler Ross	\$1,499
Extra Hour	\$249

contact





PRESENTATIONS

Our presentations are unmatched. Custom designed and built in-house, we have the COOLEST DJ furniture, custom outfits and suits that match perfectly with your event. All based on availability, we match the booth with the venue and your vibe.

DJ BOOTH

65" TV DJ Booth (White)	INCLUDED
65" TV DJ Booth (Black)	INCLUDED
Double 65" TV DJ Booth (Black)	INCLUDED
The Staple Booth (White)	INCLUDED
The Staple Booth (Black)	INCLUDED
The Staple Booth (Greenery)	INCLUDED
The T-Booth (White)	INCLUDED
Facade Booth (White)	INCLUDED
Facade Booth (Black)	INCLUDED
Barn Booth (White)	INCLUDED
Barn Booth (Natural)	INCLUDED
Executive Booth (White)	INCLUDED
Video Wall Booth	\$1,999
Video Wall Booth w/ Backing	\$2,999

MISC

Name Cards	TBD
Marquee Letters (Per Letter)	\$99
Marquee Letters (Setup-Fee)	\$199





ENHANCEMENTS

Your wedding should be about YOU. Feel like YOU, and vibe like YOU. Enhancing is all about increasing the number of life-lasting memories you and your guests will take away.

LIGHTING

Uplighting (Full Room)	INCLUDED
Uplighting (Additional 20 Lights)	\$499
Name in Lights Monogram	\$499
Cafe String Lighting (80ft w/ Pole)	\$79
Kinetic Spheres (40 Count)	\$5999
Kinetic Spheres (60 Count)	\$8999

ATMOSPHERE

Cold Sparkular Fountains (2)	\$499
Cold Sparkular Fountains (4-6)	\$799
Dancing On The Clouds	\$499
C02 Blasters (Floor or Mounted)	\$499
C02 Cannon (Handheld)	\$499
Confetti POP (Cleanup Not Incl.)	\$149
Confetti Rainfall (Cleanup Not Incl.)	\$399
Powder Blaster (4 Units)	\$699
Powder Blaster (8 Units)	\$1099

717-799-7529

TYLER@ROSSPRODUCTIONSPA.COM ROSSPRODUCTIONSPA.COM





DANCE FLOORS

20x20 Lux Wood Dance Floor	\$2999
20x20 Checkerboard Dance Floor	\$2999
20x20 Infinity LED Dance Floor	\$3499
20x20 Infinity Disco LED Dance Floor	\$3499
24x24 Lux Wood Dance Floor	\$3499
24x24 Checkerboard Dance Floor	\$3499
24x24 Infinity LED Dance Floor	\$3999
24x24 Infinity Disco LED Dance Floor	\$3999

LIVE FEATURES

Create an unforgettable atmosphere with the perfect blend of live musicians and a DJ. Customize your entertainment by adding individual musicians or go all out with our full band experience. Pricing is based per musician for a 2-hour set, with the assumption that Ross Productions will be on-site to provide the sound system.

Saxophonist	\$749
Percussionist	\$749
Conga Player	\$749
Violinist	\$749
Bass Guitarist	\$749

contact

717-799-7529
TYLER@ROSSPRODUCTIONSPA.COM
ROSSPRODUCTIONSPA.COM





\$1199

PHOTO BOOTHS

Capture your event the BEST way possible. Photo Booths are FUN, engaging, and the easiest way to capture memories. Plus you get the photos immediately!

ROSSBooth Roamer • Creates still, gifs, and boomerangs • Digital Props & Custom Overlay On All Pictures • Social Media Friendly	\$499
 ROSSBooth Social Creates still, gifs, and boomerangs Digital Props & Custom Overlay On All Pictures Backdrop Social Media Friendly 	\$499
 ROSSBooth Pro Creates 2x6 OR 4x6 Prints Physical Props & Custom Overlay On All Pictures Photo Album Guest Book Backdrop 	\$899
 ROSSBooth Kardashian Creates Lux Metallic Black & White 4x6 Prints Custom Overlay On All Pictures Photo Album Guest Book White or Black Backdrop 	\$899

ROSSBooth Mirror Booth • Creates still 2x6 OR 4x6 Prints

- Physical Props & Custom Overlay On All Pictures
- Photo Album Guest Book
- Backdrop





PHOTO BOOTHS CONT.

Capture your event the BEST way possible. Photo Booths are FUN, engaging, and the easiest way to capture memories. Plus you get the photos immediately!

ROSSBooth 360

\$1299

- 360 Platform w/ LED Ring
- Four LED Lights for Ambiance
- Physical Props, Custom Video Overlay
- Red Runner Carpet w/ Stanchions
- Creates Boomerangs & Video Reels

The GLAMBOT

\$2999

- Custom Printed Backdrop w/ Custom Overlay
- Ambient Lighting
- Red Runner Carpet w/ Stanchions

contact

717-799-7529
TYLER@ROSSPRODUCTIONSPA.COM
ROSSPRODUCTIONSPA.COM